CORPORATION	ACCOUNT NO. :	07210000032	
	REFERENCE :	041514 47181	.68
	AUTHORIZATION :	latricia ly	into
	COST LIMIT :	\$ 35.00 <i>Vl</i>	/ 
ORDER DATE : 1	November 23, 1998		
ORDER TIME : 3	L0:59 AM		
ORDER NO. : (	041514-015	9000	00269562
CUSTOMER NO:	4718168	-	
Ber 300 150	ny Behar, Legal Ass wind Corporationle ) Centre Sq West ) Market St ladelphia, PA 1910	egal	98 NOV 24 SECRETAR TALLAHAS
	DOMESTIC FILI)	NG <u>S</u>	AM 11:31 Y OF STATE SEE, FLORIDA
NAME :	BERGEN OF JACKSO	NVILLE, INC.	
<u>XX</u> ARTICLES	OF DISSOLUTION		
PLEASE RETURN	THE FOLLOWING AS PR	OOF OF FILING:	
XX PLAIN	IED COPY STAMPED COPY ICATE OF GOOD STAND	ING	98 NOY 24 AMIL: 24 DIVISION OF CORPORATION
	: Christopher Smit	Ъ	

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

. \_ .

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is: Bergen of Jacksonville, Inc.			
SECOND:	The articles of incorporation were filed on: October 16, 1997			
THIRD:	(CHECK ONE)			
	□ None of the corporation's shares have been issued.			
	The corporation has not commenced business.			
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.			
FIFTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.			
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)			
	A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.			
	A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.			
Sign	ed this <u>50</u> day of <u>November</u> , 19 <u>98</u> .			
<b>d</b> :	Bergen of Lacksonville, Inc. By:			
Signatu	(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president, or other officer - if there are no officers or directors, by an incorporator.)			
	Barry Howard			
	(Typed or printed name)			
	Chairman of the Board (Title)			
	(/			